William Wood-Write Ltd project kit tube length chart

Please note: all lengths are in millimetres and have been rounded to one decimal point.

Kit

Tube length (mm)

Aromatherapy necklace

Bottle opener and corkscrew 2-in-1 (BS25X)
Bottle opener key chain

Bolt action key ring

Bracelet helper

Budget key ring

Budget letter opener

Budget mini stylus

Budget secret compartment key ring
Capstone letter opener

Capstone magnifying glass

Chalk holder

Coffee scoop

Deluxe salt & pepper shakers

Deluxe razor stand (DLX-RAZ-STAN-XX)
Detachable key ring

Double seam ripper

Key ring

Memory pendant

Mini magnifying glass necklace

Mini pen key ring

Mini scissors

Mini stylus

Needle threader

Perfume applicator

Perfume sprayer

Pill holder key ring

Razor fusion style

Razor safety style

Seam ripper PSI

Seam ripper necklace

Secret compartment whistle key ring
Sierra letter opener

Single Seam Ripper

Smart phone stand & stylus
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27

40mm (handles), 70mm (opener)

33.6
35.1
102.1
53
53
53
74
56
56
75
76.5
51
76
47
85
53
27
28
32
73.9
27
80
25 (short), 74 (long)
35 (short), 46 (long)
45
76
76
80
56.5
63.1
61.5
80.3
35.1
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Soft grip stylus 47
Steel point brass darts 53.9
T-handle bottle stopper kit bullet-style (BS-TH-BUL-CHR) 39.9
T-handle bottle stopper kit cone-style (BS7) 38
T-handle corkscrew (BS6) 38
Toothpick holder key ring 58
Whistle key ring (PK-WHIST) 35
Measuring spoons (MES-SPN) 82
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